Data Sheet
SDX 8310-32
ADTRAN
100G Aggregation Switch
FTTH Open
Architecture
Benefits
n	 Deliver SLA-based enterprise

n	NEBS Level 3 Compliant
100G Aggregation Switch
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
SDX 8310-32 switch bundle (Front-to-back DC powered)  41971101F1
SDX 8310-32 switch bundle (Back-to-front DC powered)  41971101F2
SDX 8310-32 switch bundle (Front-to-back AC powered)  41971101F3
SDX 8310-32 switch chassis 11971101F1
Accessories
Front-to-back fan module 11971012F1
Back-to-front fan module 11971012F2
Front-to-back DC power supply module 11971013F1
Back-to-front DC power supply module 11971013F2
Front-to-back AC power supply module 11971014F1
Back-to-front AC power supply module 11971014F2
23inch rack mount (2-post) 11971011F1
21inch rack mount (2-post) 11971011F2
19inch rack mount (4-post) 11971011F3
February Copyright © 2019 ADTRAN, Inc. All rights reserved. ADTRAN believes
the information in this publication to be accurate as of publication date, and is not
responsible for error. Specifications subject to change without notice. ADTRAN®
and the other trademarks listed at www.adtran.com/trademarks are registered